OneMount TM Advantage® Beam Load Points
The Hardy OneMount™with Advantage® beam sensor provides extraordinary flexibility and durability for
industrial environments.  OneMount load point systems are specifically built to save customers time and money
during installation, calibration, and maintenance.  Each feature of the load point was intentionally designed
based on nearly 100 years of process weighing experience, creating a best-in-class measurement system for
check weighers, small hoppers, tank weighing systems, bagging machines and other low capacity industrial
applications.

AND QTY 1 ROCKER
PIN ASSEMBLY
GROUNDING STRAP
AND MOUNTING BOLTS
LOAD SENSOR
Q1 TORQUE
Load Point Assembly  (Stainless Steel IP68 Sensor and Stainless Steel Mount)
Capacity
lbs
Capacity
kg Load Point Part #
     Load Point
Shipping Weight Sensor Part #
Sensor
Shipping Weight
22 9.98 HIONELP-H-22-SS 12 lbs HIHBB01-22 1.2 lbs
44 19.96 HIONELP-H-44-SS 12 lbs HIHBB01-44 1.2 lbs
110 49.9 HIONELP-H-110-SS 12 lbs HIHBB01-110 1.2 lbs
220 99.8 HIONELP-H-220-SS 12 lbs HIHBB01-220 1.2 lbs
440 199.6 HIONELP-H-440-SS 12 lbs HIHBB01-440 1.2 lbs
550 249.5 HIONELP-H-550-SS 12 lbs HIHBB01-550 1.2 lbs
OneMount Without Sensors
     Mount Part #
Stainless Steel
Mount Part #
Alloy Steel
Mount Part #
Electropolished Steel
HIONEMT-550-SS HIONEMT-550-AS HIONEMT-550-ES
OneMount™and Advantage® Shear Beam Ordering Information
Load Point Assembly  (Stainless Steel IP68 Sensor and Alloy Steel Mount)
Capacity
lbs
Capacity
kg Load Point Part #
     Load Point
Shipping Weight Sensor Part #
Sensor
Shipping Weight
22 9.98 HIONELP-H-22-AS 12 lbs HIHBB01-22 1.2 lbs
44 19.96 HIONELP-H-44-AS 12 lbs HIHBB01-44 1.2 lbs
110 49.9 HIONELP-H-110-AS 12 lbs HIHBB01-110 1.2 lbs
220 99.8 HIONELP-H-220-AS 12 lbs HIHBB01-220 1.2 lbs
440 199.6 HIONELP-H-440-AS 12 lbs HIHBB01-440 1.2 lbs
550 249.5 HIONELP-H-550-AS 12 lbs HIHBB01-550 1.2 lbs
Load Point Assembly  (Stainless IP68 Sensor and Electropolished Stainless Steel Mount)
Capacity
lbs
Capacity
kg Load Point Part #
     Load Point
Shipping Weight Sensor Part #
Sensor
Shipping Weight
22 9.98 HIONELP-H-22-ES 12 lbs HIHBB01-22 1.2 lbs
44 19.96 HIONELP-H-44-ES 12 lbs HIHBB01-44 1.2 lbs
110 49.9 HIONELP-H-110-ES 12 lbs HIHBB01-110 1.2 lbs
220 99.8 HIONELP-H-220-ES 12 lbs HIHBB01-220 1.2 lbs
440 199.6 HIONELP-H-440-ES 12 lbs HIHBB01-440 1.2 lbs
550 249.5 HIONELP-H-550-ES 12 lbs HIHBB01-550 1.2 lbs
Hardy Process Solutions
9440 Carroll Park Drive
San Diego, CA 92121
tel. +1-858-278-2900